2017-18 KIS ES ASC Bus Routes 16:30
(Revised on Aug 29, 2017)

Bus routes and stops may change based on the needs of the school.

# #1 Hannam-Yongsan Time
0 KIS 16:30
1 KEB Hana Bank (Hannam) KEB &}L} 2% st 17:00
2 Hannam Hyperion $t<s}0|H 2| 2 17:03
3 Army Base 17:08
4 Park Tower 84t It3 E}Y 17:23
5 Samgakji Stn. Exit #3 A2t X| Y 3H =7 17:27
6 Richensia 2| HIA|O} 17:35
# #2 Daechi-Cheongdam Time
0 KIS 16:30
1 Seoul Municipal Childrens Hospital 0{2I10] A| 22 16:45
2 Citizen's Forest Exit #2 2 XA|RIO| & 16:52
3 Maebong Stn. Exit #3~4 Oj 89 3/4H St =71 17:05
4 Hanti Stn. Exit # 6 SHE|SY 6HH &3 17:15
5 Daechi Stn. Exit # 8 CHX| Y 8HH =1 17:25
6 Samsung Stn. Exit # 2 A9 2 =7 17:35
7 Cheongdam Stn. Exit #1 HESY 1HEF 17:45
# #3 West Pangyo-Yeongtong Time
0 KIS 16:30
1 Pangyo Elementary School Tt X 53stW 16:40
2 Pangyo Middle School Tt &3t 16:42
3 Sanwoon Elementary School A% 53t 0 16:47
4 Sanwoon Maul #11 A20r211EHX| 16:52
5 CheongMyeong station §H Y HAHEZt 17:12
6 Youngtong temple* & E A} 17:17
7 Housetory Y& A EZ| 17:22
8 Yeomgtong Station FE Y 17:27
9 Shinnamusil Maul ALIRA ST 17:30
10 Salgu-gol Donga apt &= SOOIt E 17:33
11 Taejang MS Paris Baguette* Ef&% ntz| HHAH E 17:37
12 LG village in Mangpo Y ZLGH! 2| X| 17:45
# #4 East Pangyo Time
0 KIS 16:30
1 Bopyung MS ZZ2X|2 &2 HEZ 16:42
2 Pangyo Stn. J*l'I'n_G‘ 16:45
3 Bopyung ES £E012 8CHX| 16:50
4 Alphadom City & ItEA|E| 16:53
5 BeakHyun Maul #6 =Tt 5 HA|OF6X} 16:54
6 BeakHyun Maul #9 &SIt 5 HA|OF9X} 16:56
# #5 Jeongja Time
0 KIS 16:30
1 Parkview I35 16:40
2 I-park #2 O}O|It32ECHX| 16:42
3 I-park #3 O}O|It33CHX| 16:43
4 Time Bridge EfQE&IX| 16:47
5 Adenaruche OfG| L} K| 16:47
6 Woosung APT 2 %Df%—?—gAPT 16:50
7 Migum Stn. 0|29 16:57
8 Ori Stn. Exit # 4 Q2| - 4H S HA™YFE 17:04
9 Bojeong Stn. 28 Y AM=E0HS 17:16
# #6 Bundang Time
0 KIS 16:30
1 Royal Palace Z 2F&E | A 16:38
2 Naejung Middle School LI &5t 16:46
3 Cheong-gu Villa 872 2H(& Xt2) 16:52
4 Olympic Sport Center S 2 E AT XMIE 17:00
5 SaeMaeul Training Institute AjOrS G2l 7 17:05
6 Yatap Stn. Exit #2 OFEr % 17:10
7 Hyundai #3. in Jangmi Maeul 20|03 CH3CHX] 17:15
# #7 Suji Time
0 KIS 16:30
1 Raemian in Dongcheon-dong & & & 2[ 0|2t 16:45
2 Seongbok Stn. Exit #5 429 SHET 16:55




	2017 ASC T1 Bus Routes

